LG Auflage 30 - Wertung Senioren Il mannl.

StandNr: 23

Muller, Josef #706

StartNr: 706

23. Oktober 2021 17:21
NW SV Stoppelmarkt 1955

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

309.4

(294)

101.7 103.0 104.7
246 0 0 0 0 OO OO

22

359 (9.), 277 (6.), 261 (5.)

50.2 (18.), 52.1 (21.), 59.4 (22.)
0.30 mm rechts, 0.11 mm hoch
1.25, horizontal: 1.43, vertikal: 1.04

Serie 1:
10.5*
9.8

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
101 %
9.9

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.7*
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.3* 10.4*
9.9~ 10.5*

83.9 (4.),112.6 (8.), 114.0 (1.)
0.81 mm rechts, 0.54 mm hoch
1.40, horizontal: 1.57, vertikal: 1.19

10.7* 10.2*
10.5* 10.8*

50.2 (18.), 72.1 (12.), 105.6 (17.)
0.35 mm rechts, 0.07 mm tief
1.29, horizontal: 1.53, vertikal: 1.01

10.7* 10.6*
10.6* 10.6 *

52.1 (21.), 59.4 (22.), 82.6 (27.)
0.26 mm links, 0.12 mm tief
0.98, horizontal: 1.08, vertikal: 0.87

10.2*
104~

10.5*
10.3*

10.0 ™
10.2*

10.6*
9.9+




